10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Laboratory Assistant Ill

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

Total Wages

$119,239

$97,874

$97,524

$96,100

$95,561

$92,440

$82,402

$49,847

$47,130

$38,447

$30,641

$28,772

$28,043

$25,475

$25,145

$22,109

$21,136

$20,729



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

$20,011

$19,589

$15,951

$13,772

$10,116

$8,795

$8,512

$7,538

$6,882

$6,800

$4,947

$4,500

$3,375

$3,060

$2,905

$2,732

$2,630

$2,113



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

$1,831

$1,746

$1,168

$1,066

$652

$582

$438

$158



