	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$119,239
2.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$97,874
3.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$97,524
4.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$96,100
5.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$95,561
6.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$92,440
7.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$82,402
8.	Laboratory Assistant III		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$49,847
9.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$47,130
10.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$38,447
11.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$30,641
12.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$28,772
13.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$28,043
14.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$25,475
15.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$25,145
16.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$22,109
17.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$21,136
18.	Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$20,729

19.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$20,011
20.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$19,589
21.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$15,951
22.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$13,772
23.	STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$10,116
24.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$8,795
25.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$8,512
26.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$7,538
27.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$6,882
28.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$6,800
29.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$4,947
30.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$4,500
31.	STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$3,375
32.	STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$3,060
33.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,905
34.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,732
35.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,630
36.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,113

37.	STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,831
38.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,746
39.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,168
40.	Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,066
41.	Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$652
42.	Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$582
43.	Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$438
44.	Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$158